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THE VILLAS

6 Villas
2 bedrooms with ensuite bathroom
Fully furnished

Plot size
1.5 are to 1.8 are

143 m? total build size
78 m? ground floor
65 m? top floor

25 year lease from USD 239k
49 year lease from USD 279k

All lease durations are extendable
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THE INVESTMENT

Nightly Rate (IDR)

Average Occupancy Rate (%)
Nights Booked per year

Gross Yearly Revenue (IDR)
Airbnb Fees (15%)

Net Revenue After Airbnb Fees
Utilities (Electricity, Water, WiFi)
Maintenance & Repairs
Property Management Fees
Income Tax

Total Net Operating Costs

Net Profit

Investment

Conservative

IDR
4,022,025,219

2,750,000

75%

274

752,812,500

15% 112,921,875
639,890,625

3.0% 22,584,375
2.0% 15,056,250
15% 112,921,875
10% 75,281,250
35% 225,843,750
414,046,875

10%

Base Case

IDR
4,022,025,219

3,000,000
80%

292
876,000,000
131,400,000
744,600,000
26,280,000
17,520,000
131,400,000
87,600,000
262,800,000
481,800,000

12%

Optimistic

IDR
4,022,025,219

3,250,000
85%

310
1,008,312,500
151,246,875
857,065,625
30,249,375
20,166,250
151,246,875
100,831,250
302,493,750
554,571,875

14%







Bedroom 2
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